L24000 46/379

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	usiness Entity Name)	_
(BC	Jamesa Entity Hame)	
(Ďe	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates (of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer;	

Office Use Only



600438833746

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

MSN Property, I	.LC		—- ₁	
Please Debit FCA	A000000003 For	. 125	SECRE TALL!	71
Thank you Seth ?	Neeley		$\frac{2}{2}$	
Sty/			Art of Inc. File STATE LTD Partnership File STATE Foreign Corp. File STATE L.C. File Fictitious Name File Trade/Service Mark Merger File Mark	.m0
			Art. of Amend. File	
			Cert. Copy Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status	
A			Certificate of Fictitious Name Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search	
Signature Requested by:			Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File	
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Search	
Walk-In	Will Pick	Up	UCC 11 Retrieval	

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Cor							
SUBJECT	MSN Prope							
SUBJECT	:		of Limite	d Liabilit	y Company			
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fee	e(s) are su	bmitted (or filing.			
Please retu	rn all correspo	ndence concerning t	his matter	to the fo	llowing:			
	NICKY RUV	WISCH						
			N	lame of l	Person		# K	2021
	HERSKOWI	ITZ SHAPIRO, PLI	.C					1924 OCT 31
			i	irm/Con	ipany		HAS AS	<u>-ယ</u>
	9130 S. DAI	DELAND BLVD., S	UITE 160	19			OF S	2
	•			Addre	SS		FAT	9: Ļ7
	MIAMI, FLO	ORIDA 33156					Iπ	7
	NICKY@HSI	LAWFL.COM	City/	State and	Zip Code			-
			e used for	future ar	nual report notificati	on)		_
For further i	nformation cor	ncerning this matter,	please cal	11:				
	NICKY RUW		305 at (Ŋ	423-1407			
	Name	e of Person	Area	Code	Daytime Telephon	Number		
Enclosed is	s a check for th	ne following amount	:					
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing I Certificate of Stat	us	Certifie	00 Filing Fee & d Copy copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Certificate Certified C (additional co	of Status o opy	Ŀ
	New Fi Divisio P.O. Bo	ling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		7 7 2	treet Address Few Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha His N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, Fl. 3230	ssee et, Suite 810		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

MSN Property, LI			
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited L	iability Company, "I	.L.C.," or "LLC.")
RTICLE II - Address: he mailing address and stree	address of the principal of	fice of the Limited L	ability Company is:
<u>Princ</u>	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
8315 SW 72nd Av	enue	200 M	orton Manor Court
		7 1	Carola Connecto 20000
Unit 214-B		Jonns	Creek, Georgia 30022
Miami, Florida 33 RTICLE III - Registered / The Limited Liability Compa	Agent, Registered Office, &	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yo	
Miami, Florida 33 ARTICLE III - Registered / The Limited Liability Companother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & iny cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yon.)	's Signature: ou must designate an individual or A
Miami, Florida 33 ARTICLE III - Registered / The Limited Liability Companiother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & iny cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yon.)	s Signature: ou must designate an individual or
Miami, Florida 33	Agent, Registered Office, & iny cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. You n.) agent are: Name	's Signature: ou must designate an individual or A
Miami, Florida 33 ARTICLE III - Registered / The Limited Liability Companother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered Sheida N. Pour	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. You n.) agent are: Name ue, Unit 214-B	s Signature: ou must designate an individual or A
Miami, Florida 33 ARTICLE III - Registered / The Limited Liability Companiother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & iny cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered Sheida N. Pour 8315 SW 72nd Avenue	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. You n.) agent are: Name ue, Unit 214-B	s Signature: ou must designate an individual or A

prace aesignated in this certificate, i nevery accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to det in this capacity of further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

(CONTINUED)

Sheida DOUY
sheida pour Rogrator Day enis Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Sheida N. Pour 200 Morton Manor Court Johns Creek, Georgia 30022
	DZH OCI
(Use attachment if necessary)	TARY OF O
If an effective date is listed, the date must be spe he date of filing.)	of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE; Shelda pol	ur
shelda pour too 30, 20 Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false	oza 20:33 EDT) mber or an authorized representative of a member. ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
SHEIDA N. POU	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)